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Kayak Fishing

So you want to get started Kayaking
Best Locations to Kayak in WNY
Intro to kayak tournament fishing
Best Locations to Kayak in WNY
Kayak Fishing for Predator Fish
Kayak fishing Bass tactics

How to Rig your Kayak for Fishing
Kayak Safety - Sharing the waterway
So you want to get started Kayaking
Kayak fishing exploring new waters
Best Locations to Kayak in WNY

Day

Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Time
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM

Instructor

Christine Baer
Oren Barris
Justin Hausner,
Oren Barris
Joel Spring
John Tammaro
Ryan Killen
Christine Baer
Christine Baer
Clayton George
Oren Barris



