Room	Kayak Fishing	Day	Time	Instructor
8	So you want to get started Kayaking	Friday	3:00 PM	Christine Baer
8	Best Locations to Kayak in WNY	Friday	5:00 PM	Oren Barris
8	Intro to kayak tournament fishing	Friday	7:00 PM	Justin Hausner,
8	Best Locations to Kayak in WNY	Saturday	10:00 AM	Oren Barris
8	Kayak Fishing for Predator Fish	Saturday	12:00 PM	Joel Spring
8	Kayak fishing Bass tactics	Saturday	2:00 PM	John Tammaro
8	How to Rig your Kayak for Fishing	Saturday	4:00 PM	Ryan Killen
8	Kayak Safety - Sharing the waterway	Saturday	6:00 PM	Christine Baer
8	So you want to get started Kayaking	Sunday	10:00 AM	Christine Baer
8	Kayak fishing exploring new waters	Sunday	12:00 PM	Clayton George
8	Best Locations to Kayak in WNY	Sunday	2:00 PM	Oren Barris